
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Nuneaton Bus Station
Nuneaton Roxburgh Road
Whitestone Shops
Bulkington St James Church
Burton Hastings Cicey Lane
Wolvey Square
Ansty Grove Road
Walsgrave University Hospital
Gosford Green Bulls Head Lane
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

74 1

0720
--

0732
0740

--
0752
0758
0813
0822
0830

74 1

1000
--

1012
1020

--
1032
1038
1048
1057
1105

74B 1

1230
1241
1247
1255
1304
1312
1318
1328
1337
1345

74A 1

1410
1421
1427
1435

--
1447
1453
1503

--
--

74 1

1555
--

1607
1615

--
1627
1633

--
--
--

74 1

1740
--

1752
1800

--
1812
1818
1828

--
--

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
Gosford Green Bulls Head Lane
Walsgrave University Hospital
Ansty Garage
Wolvey Square
Burton Hastings Hinckley Road
Bulkington St James Church
Whitestone Shops
Nuneaton Roxburgh Road
Nuneaton Bus Station

74 1

--
--
--

0747
0754

--
0807
0819

--
0830

74B 1

0835
0842
0854
0902
0909
0917
0928
0937
0942
0953

74A 1

1110
1117
1129
1137
1144

--
1158
1207
1212
1223

74 1

1350
1357
1409
1417
1424

--
1438
1447

--
1458

74 1

1525
1532
1544
1556
1604

--
1618
1627

--
1638

74 1

1755
1802
1814
1822
1829

--
1843
1852

--
1903

74/74A/74B/74S Nuneaton to Coventry

via Bulkington, Wolvey, Shilton, Ansty and University Hospital - Valid from Friday, December 24, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station

